401 - Christ King
402 — Corpus Christi
403 — St. Dominic
404 — St. Gabriel

NOTRE DAME - DON BOSCO GIRLS BASKETBALL

Fourth Grade Girls - Don Bosco

405 — St. John Vianney
406 — St. Jude #1
407 — St. Jude #2

408 — St. Mary MF/St. Agnes
409 — St. Mary Visitation #1
410 — St. Mary Visitation #2

Saturday. December 6. 2025
402 vs BYE

3:00PM 401 vs 403
4:00 PM 405 vs 404
5:00 PM 406 s 408
6:00 PM 409 s 407
7:00 PM 407 vs 410

Saturday. December 13, 2025

11:15AM 408 vs 410
2:00PM 403 s 407
3:00PM 409 vs 405
5:00 PM 402 s 404
5:00 PM 406 s 401

Saturday. December 20. 2025

8:15AM 409 vs 403
9:15AM 402 vs 410
1:00 PM 401 s 404
3:00PM 408 s 407
4:00 PM 406 vs 405
Saturday, January 10, 2026
408 vs BYE

8:15AM 407 s 405
2:.00PM 403 vs 404
3:00 PM 409 vs 401
4:00 PM 406 vs 410
4:00 PM 402 vs 409
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Saturday. January 17, 2026
12:15PM 401 vs 405

3:00PM 402 vs 406
4:00 PM 407 vs 404
5:00 PM 409 vs 408
6:00 PM 403 vs 410

Saturday, January 24, 2026

12:15PM 409 vs 404
3:00 PM 408 vs 403
3:00PM 402 vs 405
4:00 PM 406 Vs 407
6:00 PM 401 s 410

Saturday. January 31, 2026

11:15AM 409 vs 406

11:15AM 410 vs 404
2:00 PM 403 s 405
2.00 PM 402 vs 408
3:00PM 401 vs 407

Saturday, February 7, 2026

409 vs BYE
1:15PM 408 vs 404
2:.00 PM 406 vs 403
3:00PM 410 vs 405
4:00 PM 402 vs 401
5:00 PM 402 vs 407

Sunday, February 8, 2026
4:00 PM 409 vs 405
5:00 PM 408 s 410
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Saturday. February 14, 2026
407 vs BYE

12:15PM 402 vs 403
4:00 PM 406 vs 404
5:00 PM 408 vs 401
6:00 PM 408 vs 405
6:00 PM 409 vs 410

Saturday, February 21, 2026

410 vs BYE
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403 vs BYE

405 vs BYE

10:15AM 402 vs 404
11:15AM 404 vs 407
12:15PM 406 Vs 401
Saturday, February 28, 2026
404 vs BYE

8:15AM 409 vs 408
9:15AM 402 vs 406
12:15PM 401 vs 405
1:.00 PM 407 s 403
2:00 PM 403 vs 410

Waukesha St. Joseph

St. Mary Menomonee Falls
St. Mary Menomonee Falls
St. Mary Menomonee Falls

St. Mary Visitation

St. Gabriel
St. Gabriel

St. Mary Menomonee Falls

St. Mary Menomonee Falls
Waukesha St. Joseph
Christ King

St. Dominic #1

St. Dominic #1



